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Date: November 11, 2014 at 11:12 AM
To:

Bcc: Steve Mullen steve@lctmag.com, Barry Lefkowitz barry.lefkowitz@mgr-lobbyist.com, Tom Halligan tom@lctmag.com,
Philip Jagiela philip.jagiela@limo.org, Matthew Daus mdaus@windelsmarx.com, Jim Salinger jjs@uniquelimousine.com,
Susan Rose susan@chauffeurdriven.com, Madeleine Maccar madeleine@chauffeurdriven.com, Neil Weiss
neil@blackcarnews.com, Douglas Schwartz doug@executivelimousine.org
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What Long Island Limousine Association Members Know That You Don’t...Yet!
Truth be told, LANJ’s new member benefit The LANJ Line was the brainchild of Long Island 
Limousine Association (LILA) immediate past president Doug Schwartz and LILA members have 
been using its terrific capabilities daily for several years.  

Says Schwartz, “The LILA instant job trade and bulletin board service has been one of the greatest 
membership benefits our association has ever seen.  In just a few seconds, all participating members 
can be notified of what you need…be it when every moment counts (when your message is sent as a 
text to all opted-in smart phone numbers) or in a non-time crunch (when your message is sent as an 
email to all opted-in email addresses and also posted on the website bulletin board page for 30 
days)."

If you have yet to opt into The LANJ Line — your one-message connection to all LANJ members via 
LANJ.org for emergencies and everyday business problem solving — you can do so right now by 
simply replying to this email and providing:  1) your smartphone number; 2) your service carrier, e.g. 
T-Mobile; and 3) the email address that you want used for this purpose.  In return, you will be emailed 
your LANJ Line user name and password to log into your profile on LANJ.org and then contact your 
fellow LANJ members with a job trade or other business message whenever you want.

Note:  The smartphone number and/or the email address for The LANJ Line do not have to be your 
own.  For example, you may prefer to use  your company’s dispatch smartphone number and/or 
email address to ensure messages sent and received are directed appropriately and expediently.

Wow!  Fourteen New Members Join LANJ in Past Month
The LANJ Board of Directors is pleased to announce that 14 operators have joined the Limousine 
Associations of New Jersey during the past month, specifically:  A A and D Limo Transportation 
(Egg Harbor Township), AJM Limousine (North Caldwell), CAT Limousine & Trolley Company 
(Freehold), Chester Limo (Chester), Execu-Car of NJ (East Brunswick), Galaxy Coach (Westfield), 
Golden Years Limousine Service (Vineland), Icona Global Chauffeured Services (London, U.K.), 
Luxury Ride Limousine (Paramus), MCR Limousine dba Ross Limo (Neptune), Peachway Limo 
(Wayne), Secure Trans Connection (Boonton), TelTrans LLC (Browns Mills)  and Tydyn, Inc. 
(Bordentown).  Welcome all!

Check Your (Snail) Mailbox for 2015 LANJ Membership Renewal
If your current LANJ membership expires on/about 12/31/14, you were sent a renewal notice by 
USPS this past Saturday.  Please check your (snail) mailbox for the notice and renew at this time.  

Please also be sure to review the contact and fleet size information shown on the notice and update 
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Please also be sure to review the contact and fleet size information shown on the notice and update 
whatever is no longer accurate.  And, if you haven’t opted in to The LANJ Line yet (see above), we 
invite you to do so now so you can take advantage of its money-making and money-saving 
opportunities.

Note:  LANJ membership no longer is based necessarily on the calendar year.  Unless you have 
authorized uninterrupted participation in LANJ, renewal is due on the annual anniversary of 
membership — whatever that date might be.

*****
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To:

Bcc: Randy O'Neill roneill@lancerinsurance.com, John Maziarz arriveinstyle@verizon.net, Jerome Singleton varsitylimo@comcast.net
, Michael Starr mlstarr@a1limo.com, Eddie Somers eddie@arrowlimo.com, Michael Villani mikev134@aol.com, Jared Rochman
jared.rochman@t-mobile.com, Tim O'Reilly info@abcarlimos.com, David Reitter limoguys@warwick.net, Rita Suits
rita@aspentrans.com, Scott Smith ssmith@raycatenaedison.com, Murray Rosenberg themurph50@aol.com, Mike Merchant
mike@americancityexpress.com, Tim Rose timr@flytetymelimo.com, Thomas Post tpost@postfinancial.com, Jerry McFadden
jermcfadden@rapidrover.com, Stephen Tucciarone icarllc@gmail.com, Joe Witt jwitt@classatransportation.com, Chris Weiss
chris@chauffeurdriven.com, Jeff Roberts jeff@avalonlimo.org, Nick Manoy reservations@bbzlimo.com, Jim Vander Plaat
jim@vpmemorial.com, Bob Schiavo bschiavo@albertslimo.com, Jeffrey McElwee laceytransportation@verizon.net,
Jason Sharenow jason@broadway-elite.com, David Seelinger david@empirecls.com, Jim Moseley jmosejr@yahoo.com,
Christian Stochholm info@newjerseylimofinder.com, John Sutich jsutich416@aol.com, Paul Rosenberg prosenberg80@aol.com,
Mike Renehan miker@concordeworldwide.com, Barry Trabb barry@completefleetsales.com, Arthur Messina
arthur@createacardinc.com, Peter Verdi peter@bermudalimo.com, Daniel Sutich dsutich@perfectchauffeur.com, Mark Weinraub
mweinraub@capcoverage.com, Jeff Shanker jshanker@a1limo.com, Greg Mastrangelo gmastrangelo@nyc2way.com,
Eric Sebast eric@buscrazy.net, Ercan Yerdelenli acl@rideaclass.com, Ed Parze info@dependablelimousine.com, Gary Orish
ticketexp@yahoo.com, Brian O'Neill boneill@wolfington.com, Jonathan Wilner jwilner@harringtonlimo.com, Sam Page
satchelpagelimo1@gmail.com, Justin Patel justin.patel@openroad.com, Martin Ross mcrlimo@gmail.com, Wayne Whittaker
peachway@optonline.net, Gary Pfitzenmayer execucarnj@gmail.com, Tony Martins ajmlimo@aol.com, Linda Ponzetto
lidalimo@yahoo.com, Ramin Zar raminlimo@yahoo.com, Vince Pipitone info@securetransconnection.com, Dan Wynne
tydynlimo@verizon.net, Mike Marroccoli Mmarroccoli@capcoverage.com, Frank Panarese info@gogalaxycoach.com,
John Sharpe johnsharpe@alliancebusgroup.com, Mike Williams teltransnj@gmail.com
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What Long Island Limousine Association Members Know That You Don’t...Yet!
Truth be told, LANJ’s new member benefit The LANJ Line was the brainchild of Long Island 
Limousine Association (LILA) immediate past president Doug Schwartz and LILA members have 
been using its terrific capabilities daily for several years.  

Says Schwartz, “The LILA instant job trade and bulletin board service has been one of the greatest 
membership benefits our association has ever seen.  In just a few seconds, all participating members 
can be notified of what you need…be it when every moment counts (when your message is sent as a 
text to all opted-in smart phone numbers) or in a non-time crunch (when your message is sent as an 
email to all opted-in email addresses and also posted on the website bulletin board page for 30 
days)."

If you have yet to opt into The LANJ Line — your one-message connection to all LANJ members via 
LANJ.org for emergencies and everyday business problem solving — you can do so right now by 
simply replying to this email and providing:  1) your smartphone number; 2) your service carrier, e.g. 
T-Mobile; and 3) the email address that you want used for this purpose.  In return, you will be emailed 
your LANJ Line user name and password to log into your profile on LANJ.org and then contact your 
fellow LANJ members with a job trade or other business message whenever you want.

Note:  The smartphone number and/or the email address for The LANJ Line do not have to be your 
own.  For example, you may prefer to use  your company’s dispatch smartphone number and/or 
email address to ensure messages sent and received are directed appropriately and expediently.

Wow!  Fourteen New Members Join LANJ in Past Month
The LANJ Board of Directors is pleased to announce that 14 operators have joined the Limousine 
Associations of New Jersey during the past month, specifically:  A A and D Limo Transportation 
(Egg Harbor Township), AJM Limousine (North Caldwell), CAT Limousine & Trolley Company 
(Freehold), Chester Limo (Chester), Execu-Car of NJ (East Brunswick), Galaxy Coach (Westfield), 
Golden Years Limousine Service (Vineland), Icona Global Chauffeured Services (London, U.K.), 
Luxury Ride Limousine (Paramus), MCR Limousine dba Ross Limo (Neptune), Peachway Limo 

http://lanj.org/
http://lanj.org/


(Wayne), Secure Trans Connection (Boonton), TelTrans LLC (Browns Mills)  and Tydyn, Inc. 
(Bordentown).  Welcome all!

Check Your (Snail) Mailbox for 2015 LANJ Membership Renewal
If your current LANJ membership expires on/about 12/31/14, you were sent a renewal notice by 
USPS this past Saturday.  Please check your (snail) mailbox for the notice and renew at this time.  

Please also be sure to review the contact and fleet size information shown on the notice and update 
whatever is no longer accurate.  And, if you haven’t opted in to The LANJ Line yet (see above), we 
invite you to do so now so you can take advantage of its money-making and money-saving 
opportunities.

Note:  LANJ membership no longer is based necessarily on the calendar year.  Unless you have 
authorized uninterrupted participation in LANJ, renewal is due on the annual anniversary of 
membership — whatever that date might be.
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To:

Bcc: peter.kowal@hudsonltd.com, karen@countryclublimo.com, reservations@apollolimo.com,
reservations@parkavenuelimousine.com, rackerman@postfinancial.com, sales@partnerslimos.com, tntrose7@optonline.net,
vincentc@chosenpayments.com, kensey@crosskeyscoach.com, bklimo80@aol.com, cplimo@yahoo.com, info@dlalimo.com,
info@wctsg.com, concorde10@aol.com, richard@divalimo.com, limo80@aol.com, bill@redbanklimo.com,
reservations@apegasus.com, gleranian@limoride.com, bookings@autoluxeworldwide.com, lgastaldi@gsa1limo.com,
ekaye@advantagefunding.us, bchirico@gemlimo.com, emil@businessclasslimo.com, joann@teterboroairportlimo.com,
anchorlimo@anchorlimo.com, hfg@mylimo.com, jay@ridefirstclass.com, matt@mtclimousine.com, mcox@avalontrans.com,
jon.epstein@royalcoachman.com, vsrlimovan@aol.com, bengle@wolfington.com, info@privatelimousineinc.com,
michael.frambach@bostoncoach.com, dominic@sstarlimo.com, sgeissel@kinglimoinc.com, alex@summitexpresslimo.com,
andiamolimo@aol.com, steve@royalelimo.com, pcorelli@comcast.net, anthony@toclimo.com, twinslimousine@gmail.com,
info@monroelimousine.com, info@dzexpresslimo.com, sgreenwald@aaaworldwidetrans.com, jeffkrane@alliancebusgroup.com,
marcello@uniquetwolimousine.com, alefkowitz@cfostrategiesllc.com, regal@regallimoservice.com,
continental.limousine@yahoo.com, rbad@musicexpress.com, chesterlimonj@gmail.com, jlaflam@mattblatt.com,
eli@europe-limo.com, george.hansen@hubinternational.com, info@palisadelimo.com, brian.fernandes13@t-mobile.com,
nadeem@iconaglobal.com, aaanddlimo@live.com, mike@catlimousine.com

LANJ E-News * November 11, 2014

What Long Island Limousine Association Members Know That You Don’t...Yet!
Truth be told, LANJ’s new member benefit The LANJ Line was the brainchild of Long Island 
Limousine Association (LILA) immediate past president Doug Schwartz and LILA members have 
been using its terrific capabilities daily for several years.  

Says Schwartz, “The LILA instant job trade and bulletin board service has been one of the greatest 
membership benefits our association has ever seen.  In just a few seconds, all participating members 
can be notified of what you need…be it when every moment counts (when your message is sent as a 
text to all opted-in smart phone numbers) or in a non-time crunch (when your message is sent as an 
email to all opted-in email addresses and also posted on the website bulletin board page for 30 
days)."

If you have yet to opt into The LANJ Line — your one-message connection to all LANJ members via 
LANJ.org for emergencies and everyday business problem solving — you can do so right now by 
simply replying to this email and providing:  1) your smartphone number; 2) your service carrier, e.g. 
T-Mobile; and 3) the email address that you want used for this purpose.  In return, you will be emailed 
your LANJ Line user name and password to log into your profile on LANJ.org and then contact your 
fellow LANJ members with a job trade or other business message whenever you want.

Note:  The smartphone number and/or the email address for The LANJ Line do not have to be your 
own.  For example, you may prefer to use  your company’s dispatch smartphone number and/or 
email address to ensure messages sent and received are directed appropriately and expediently.

Wow!  Fourteen New Members Join LANJ in Past Month
The LANJ Board of Directors is pleased to announce that 14 operators have joined the Limousine 
Associations of New Jersey during the past month, specifically:  A A and D Limo Transportation 
(Egg Harbor Township), AJM Limousine (North Caldwell), CAT Limousine & Trolley Company 
(Freehold), Chester Limo (Chester), Execu-Car of NJ (East Brunswick), Galaxy Coach (Westfield), 
Golden Years Limousine Service (Vineland), Icona Global Chauffeured Services (London, U.K.), 
Luxury Ride Limousine (Paramus), MCR Limousine dba Ross Limo (Neptune), Peachway Limo 
(Wayne), Secure Trans Connection (Boonton), TelTrans LLC (Browns Mills)  and Tydyn, Inc. 
(Bordentown).  Welcome all!
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Check Your (Snail) Mailbox for 2015 LANJ Membership Renewal
If your current LANJ membership expires on/about 12/31/14, you were sent a renewal notice by 
USPS this past Saturday.  Please check your (snail) mailbox for the notice and renew at this time.  

Please also be sure to review the contact and fleet size information shown on the notice and update 
whatever is no longer accurate.  And, if you haven’t opted in to The LANJ Line yet (see above), we 
invite you to do so now so you can take advantage of its money-making and money-saving 
opportunities.

Note:  LANJ membership no longer is based necessarily on the calendar year.  Unless you have 
authorized uninterrupted participation in LANJ, renewal is due on the annual anniversary of 
membership — whatever that date might be.
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